Stock Split Implementation Timetable
from June 9, 2019 until July 7, 2019
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Qatar Stock Exchange

Company Name
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2019/06/09 Sunday Commercial Bank Qatar First Bank
2019/06/10 Monday Al Khalij Commercial Dlala Holding Qatar Oman
2019/06/11 Tuesday International |stamic National Leasing -
Bank Banks & Financial
2019/06/12 Wednesday Qatar National Bank Al-Ahli Bank Islamic Holding
2019/06/13 Thursday Qatar Islamic Bank Doha Bank -
2019/06/16 Sunday Masraf Al - Rayan - -
2019/06/17 Monday AlMeera Mannai Corporation -
2019/06/18 Tuesday Widam Zad Holding Co Qatar German Co
Service
2019/06/19 Wednesday Qatar Fuel Company Medicare Group -
2019/06/20 Thursday Salam International Qatar Cinema -
2019/06/23 Sunday Mesaieed Investment Holding -
2019/06/24 Monday Qatari Investors Group Aamal Holding National Cement e
ndustry
2019/06/25 Tuesday Industries Qatar Industrial Manifacture -
2019/06/26 Wednesday Electricity &Water Gulf International -
2019/06/27 Thursday Islamic Insurance Qatar Insurance =
Insurance
2019/06/30 Sunday Doha Insurance General Insurance Al Khaleej Takaful
2019/07/01 Monday Barwa Ezdan Holding -
Real Estate
2019/07/02 Tuesday United Development Mazaya Qatar

2019/07/04
2019/07/07

Thursday
Sunday

Nakilat
QETF

Gulf Warehousing
QATR

Qatar Navigation

0AMCO ETFS/0OAMCO

Transportation

« It is worth noting that the stock split process will take place after the end of the trading session on the dates listed in the table above. The new nominal value and
the adjusted market price of the share will be effective on the following business day. The adjusted market price will be calculated by dividing the share’s closing
price by 10. On the other hand, the quantity (number of shares) in the investor's portfolio will be multiplied by 10.

« It is also worth noting that Vodafone Qatar's current nominal value is QR5 and will be split into OR1. _



